To. Page 2 of Division of Corpo	rafions	Lorida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet
		the top and bottom of all pages of the document. (((H170002397343)))
		Н170002397343АВС3
	Note: DO NOT hit the REF	RESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.
	Fax Number From: Account Na Account Nu Phone Fax Number **Enter the email add	me : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM mber : FCA000000023 : (512)418~6949
	Email Address;	
RECEIVED	DTS DIRECT N	nt 03 Charge \$35.00
	Electronic Filing Men	C. GOLDEN
		SEP - 7 2017

٠

•

. ,

## COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

UTS DIRECT MAIL AND FULFILLMENT SERVICES, INC

	Name of Corporat	ion
   P000   DOCUMENT NUMBER:	000085936	
- 11-		
The enclosed Statement of Cirin	ge of Registered Office/Agen	t and fee are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence	concerning this matter to the	following:
Tawana Blacka	ion	
	Nune of Contact Pe	rson
DTS Direct M	tail & Fulfillment Services Inc.	
	Firm/Company	
200 Circle Driv 		
	Address	
Pisentaway N	03854	
i	City/State and Zip C	lode
tblackinon@dire	ctmaildepot.com	
	ess: (to be used for future an	anual report polification)
		unial report normeation)
For further information concern	ng this matter, please call:	
Tawana Blackmon	732 469-5900	
Name of Contact	Person A	rea Code & Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a \$35.00 check made	pnyable to the Department of	State.
Mailing	 Address:	Street Address:
	Address: nent Section	Amendment Section
Divisio	of Corporations	Division of Corporations
P.O. Be		Clifton Building
Tallahas	see, FL 32314	2661 Executive Center Circle
	]]	Tallahassee, FL 32301

CR26045403/121

ELINE INCOMENSALIS CHARGE INTER-

.

## STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR || BOTH FOR CORPORATIONS

1. The name of the corporation:

2. The principal office address: 200 Circle Drive, North Piscataway, NJ 08854

3. The mailing address (if different): PO BOX 10300, NEW BRUNSWICK, NJ 08906

4. Date of incorporation/qualification:	69/08/2000	Document number: P00000085936

5. The name and street address of the current registered agent and registered office on file with the Florida Department of State: (if resigned, enter resigned)

	MURPHY, DERMOT O	CEO	<u>11-</u>	~ 7	
	1200 South Pine Island	Rond		2017	
	Plantation, FL 33324		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	SEP	
6. The name and	street address of the ne	ew registered agent (if changed) and /or	r registered office	ч С	E
(if changed):	l			P	C
	C T Corporation System	n		ŝ	
	c/o C T Corporation Sys	stem, 1200 South Pine Island Road		ယ ပ	
		P.O. Box. NOT excentable			

Plantation, Florida 33324

The street address of its registered office and the street address of the business office of its registered agent, as changed will be ideptical.

Such change was authorized by resolution duly adopted by its board of directors or by an officer soauthorized by the board, or the epiporation has been notified in writing of the change.

.'		1		Christopher Trainer	
	Signating	្រប់ ណ៍ ប៉	HECT OF DATE IS	Printed on typed name and title	
	-		11		

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligation of my position as registered agent. Or, if this document is being filed merely to reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the corporation has been notified in writing of this change.

09-06-2017

Date

Corporation vstem Signalure of Long By: JIM. Registered A

If signing on behalf of an entity:

Sherry McGinnes, Assistant Secretary Typed or Printed Name

\* \* \* FILING FEE: \$35.00 \* \* \*

MAKE CHERS PAYABLE TO FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE MAIL TO: DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS, P.O. BOX 6327, TALLAHASSEE, FL 32314 CR2E(45 (03/12)

1.1111.14.9 (10) FL,

FLOOR - DO-DO-DE A Section Flowing Chilling